




宏观盛 HGSCABLE 安全 放心 环保 品质线缆 

产品参数 PARAMETER

产品名称：  2464电源线

额定电压：  300V

额定耐温：  80℃

导体材质：  环保镀锡铜丝

绝缘材质：  PVC

产品认证：  /

环保标准：  RoHS、NP

Product Parameter

Rated Voltage

Temperature resistance

Conduct Materia l       Tinned copper wires  

Insulation Materia l

Product Certification

Environmental Standards

UL2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
UL2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

芯线颜色
COLOR OF CORE WIRE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

2C / 5.2mm

3C / 5.5mm

4C / 6.0mm

18AWG
(ID:1.8mm)

200M

200M

200M

300M

300M

200M

200M

200M

34/0.178TS

2C / 3.8mm

2C / 4.6mm

3C / 4.8mm

4C / 5.2mm

5C / 6.5mm

20AWG
(ID:1.5mm) 21/0.178TS

UL2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
UL2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

2C / 3.5mm

3C / 4.4mm

4C / 4.7mm

5C / 5.5mm

6C / 5.8mm

22AWG
(ID:1.3mm) 17/0.16TS

芯线颜色
COLOR OF CORE WIRE

2C / 3.5mm

3C / 4.2mm

4C / 4.5mm

5C / 5.2mm

6C / 5.6mm

24AWG
(ID:1.2mm) 11/0.16TS

2C / 3.6mm

3C / 3.8mm

4C / 4.0mm

5C / 4.7mm

6C / 5.0mm

26AWG
(ID:1.0mm) 7/0.16TS

2C / 3.4mm

3C / 3.5mm

4C / 3.8mm

5C / 4.4mm

6C / 4.7mm

28AWG
(ID:0.9mm) 7/0.127TS

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

300M

200M

200M

200M

300M

300M

300M

200M

200M

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑/黄/白/绿(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN)

红/黑/黄/白/绿/蓝(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN/BLUE)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑/黄/白/绿(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN)

红/黑/黄/白/绿/蓝(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN/BLUE)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑/黄/白/绿(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑/黄/白/绿(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN)

红/黑/黄/白/绿/蓝(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN/BLUE)

红/黑(RED/BLACK)

红/黑/黄(RED/BLACK/YELLOW)

红/黑/黄/白(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE)

红/黑/黄/白/绿(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN)

红/黑/黄/白/绿/蓝(RED/BLACK
YELLOW/WHITE/GREEN/BLUE)



宏观盛 HGSCABLE 安全 放心 环保 品质线缆 

产品参数 PARAMETER

产品名称：  2464电源线

额定电压：  300V

额定耐温：  80℃

导体材质：  环保镀锡铜丝

绝缘材质：  PVC

产品认证：  /

环保标准：  RoHS、NP

Product  Name          2464 power cord

Rated Voltage

Temperature resistance

Conduct Materia l       Tinned copper wires  

Insulation Materia l

Product Certification

Environmental Standards

2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

2C / 6.2mm

3C / 6.7mm

4C / 7.4mm

5C / 8.0mm

16AWG
(ID:2.2mm) 26/0.24TS

2C / 4.5mm

3C / 5.7mm

4C / 6.2mm

5C / 6.7mm

6C / 7.4mm

7C / 7.8mm

8C / 8.2mm

9C / 8.6mm

10C / 8.9mm

18AWG
(ID:1.8mm) 34/0.16TS

200M

100M

100M

100M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

产品颜色 PRODUCT COLOR

芯线颜色 COLOR

2C / 3.8mm

3C / 4.5mm

4C / 5.5mm

5C / 5.9mm

6C / 6.4mm

7C / 6.6mm

8C / 6.9mm

9C / 7.2mm

10C / 7.5mm

20AWG
(ID:1.5mm) 21/0.16TS

黑色 / Black 白色 / White

 2C         3C         4C         5C         6C         7C         8C         9C        10C

红/黑 红/黑/黄 红/黑/黄/绿 红/黑/黄/白/绿
红/黑/黄/白/绿l

蓝
红/黑/蓝/黄白

绿/棕

红/黑/黄/白/绿

蓝/橙/棕

红/黑/黄/白/绿

蓝/橙/棕/灰

红/黑/黄/白/绿

蓝/橙/棕/灰/紫

Red/Black Red/Black/Yellow Red/Black
Yellow/Green

Red/Black
Yellow/White

Green

Red/Black
Yellow/White
Green/Blue

Red/Black/Blue/
Yellow/White 
Green/Brown

Red/Black
Yellow/White
Green/Blue

Orange/Brown

Red/Black
Yellow/White
Green/Blue

Orange/Brown/
Grey

Red/Black
Yellow/White
Green/Blue

Orange/Brown/
Grey/Purple



宏观盛 HGSCABLE 安全 放心 环保 品质线缆 

2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

宏观盛 HGSCABLE 安全 放心 环保 品质线缆 

2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

2464系列聚氯乙烯多芯电线
2464 SERIES PVC MULTI-CORE WIREIRE

产品规格
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

外径/OD
OUTSIDE DIAMETER

导体结构
CONDUCTOR STRUCTURE

包装米数
 METERS/PACKAGING

18AWG
(ID:1.8mm)

2C / 5.0mm

2C / 5.5mm

2C / 6.0mm

34/0.16TS

20AWG
(ID:1.5mm)

22AWG
(ID:1.3mm)

2C / 4.5mm

4C / 6.0mm

2C / 4.0mm

2C / 4.5mm

21/0.16TS

17/0.14TS

22AWG
(ID:1.3mm)

24AWG
(ID:1.2mm)

17/0.14TS

11/0.14TS

24AWG
(ID:1.2mm) 11/0.14TS

200M

200M

200M

300M 

 

200M

300M 

300M 

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

26AWG
(ID:1.0mm)

2C / 3.0mm

3C / 3.2mm

4C / 3.5mm

5C / 4.2mm

6C / 4.5mm

7C / 4.8mm

8C / 5.1mm

9C / 5.4mm

10C / 5.7mm

28AWG
(ID:0.9mm)

2C / 3.0mm

3C / 3.5mm

4C / 3.7mm

5C / 3.9mm

6C / 4.2mm

7C / 4.5mm

8C / 4.8mm

9C / 5.1mm

10C / 5.2mm

2C / 3.5mm

3C / 4.7mm

4C / 5.1mm

5C / 5.5mm

6C / 5.8mm

2C / 3.5mm

3C / 4.2mm

4C / 4.5mm

5C / 4.9mm

6C / 5.2mm

7C / 6.0mm

8C / 6.3mm

9C / 6.7mm

10C / 6.8mm

7C / 5.2mm

8C / 5.5mm

9C / 5.8mm

10C / 6.2mm

7/0.14TS

7/0.12TS

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

300M

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

300M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M

200M
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